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Datum Ov ěřovaná  LPZ Tra ť Posádka 
Typ 

ACFT 
Odlet 
UTC 

Přílet 
UTC 

Týden  

01 
St 

 
KV: PAPI 29 – záložní termín 
PR: LLZ PR  

 
PR-PR 
PR-PR 

MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

 
L4T 
CXL 

 
12:00 
22:00 

 
13:00 
01:00 

02 
Čt 

 
PR: SZZ 13, SZZ 31 
PR: GP 24 

 
PR-PR 
PR-PR 

MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

 
L4T 
CXL 

 
17:00 
22:00 

 
18:00 
00:00 

03 
Pá 

Technický p řelet  
PR-TB 

MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

 
L4T 

 
8:00 

 
8:45 

5. 

06 
Po 

  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

07 
Út 

KV: ILS KVY (LLZ, GP, MM) 
COM 278.975 
 

PR-KV 
KV-PR 

MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

 
CXL 

08:00 
12:00 

11:00 
14:30 

08 
St 

  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

09 
Čt 

  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

10 
Pá 

  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

6. 

13 
Po 

  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

14 
Út 

  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

15 
St 

  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

16 
Čt 

  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

17 
Pá 

  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

7. 

20 
Po 

Školení OLO  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

21 
Út 

Školení OLO  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

22 
St 

Školení OLO  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

23 
Čt 

Školení OLO  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

24 
Pá 

Školení OLO  MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

   

8. 

27 
Po 

COM 120.525 127.125 127.575 132.065 132.805 133.530 136.075  
PR-PR 

MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

 
CXL 

 
11:30 

 
12:30 

28 
Út 

Technický p řelet  
TB-PR 

MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

 
L4T 

 
10:00 

 
10:45 

29 
St 

 
 
KV: SZZ 29, SZZ 11 

 
PR-PR 

MtClStVlPr 
DoNaNe 
MaSuFr 

 
L4T 

 
 

17:00 

 
 

19:00 

9. 

 


